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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 178.100 29.500 30.700 30.000 28.100 30.800 29.000
1T4 1 1 1 1

6022 Griffin Behnke 10.300 10.300 9.50010.200 10.10010.700
6025 Kaden Hayakawa 10.100 9.40010.100 9.70010.200
6024 Aden Haury 9.100 9.2009.900
6023 Sean Hansford 10.200
6027 Shogo Yamashita 10.200 9.700
6026 Leon Vorkoper 9.200

2 Emerald City * 173.600 29.900 29.800 28.400 27.900 30.300 27.300
33 2 2 2 3T

6004 Cameron Salt 10.300 9.300 9.5008.900 9.400
6003 Tyler Pellett 10.000 10.700 9.20010.300 9.10010.500
6002 Jackson Maughan 9.600 9.800 9.200 9.50010.400
6000 Kelly Bateman 9.200 8.700

3 Black Hills * 171.700 30.800 29.200 27.400 26.900 29.100 28.300
61 3 4 5 2

6010 Remmington Meredith 10.500 9.1009.600 10.4009.500
6012 Cameron Ross 10.200 9.000 9.800
6009 Landon James 10.100 9.000 9.200
6013 Matthew Saenz 10.400 8.700
6011 Zachary Roach 9.500
6008 Benjamin Hayward 9.300 8.8008.800 9.800

4 SGA (Columbia City) * 170.550 30.300 28.300 28.100 27.150 29.400 27.300
52 5 3 4 3T

6048 J J Pacquing 10.600 9.000 9.1009.700 8.80010.200
6050 Tom Young 10.300 9.900 9.200 9.5009.300
6047 Henry Moore 9.400 9.000 9.000
6046 Logan Chynoweth* 9.400 9.0509.200 9.900

5 VEGA * 169.700 28.900 29.100 27.200 28.100 30.000 26.400
1T6 4 5 3 5

6033 Edison Twyman 9.800 9.800 9.4008.800 8.900
6031 Blaise McBee 9.800 9.600
6032 Rey Notarte 9.300 10.000 9.4008.800 8.70010.600
6030 Tanner Hardley 9.300 9.3009.600
6029 Joey Donnelly 8.8009.800
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6 Olympic Gymnastics * 162.600 29.100 25.600 26.700 26.600 29.000 25.600
7T5 10 6 6 7

6753 Carter Shinn 10.300 8.700 9.0009.500 10.100
6006 Noah Seacrist* 9.700 8.9008.400 8.5009.600
6005 Joey Schmitt* 9.100 8.500 8.7008.800 9.0009.300
6752 Miles Barnet* 8.400 8.100

7 North Coast * 159.600 28.500 24.900 25.000 27.500 28.000 25.700
47 11 10 8T 6

6041 Dylan Meader 10.200 8.600 8.9008.100 8.8009.700
6040 Sam King 9.400 7.700 9.000 8.8009.200
6039 Austin Hartman 8.900 8.600 9.3007.900
6042 Maxwell Swanson 9.300 8.1009.100

8 Cascade Elite * 158.200 25.200 27.900 25.300 26.600 28.800 24.400
7T9 6 9 7 11

6015 Nelson Krahn 8.600 8.700 8.70010.000
6014 Ulee Klebeck 8.400 8.700 8.900 9.600
6754 Cash Christopher* 8.200
6017 Matthew Tang 10.100 7.900
6016 Kaspar Marwick 9.100 8.7008.200 7.8009.200
6757 Fletcher Lohrentz 8.400
6755 Jacob Elkins 9.000

9 Tech Gymnastics * 157.900 27.200 27.300 24.900 25.800 28.000 24.700
118 7 11 8T 10

6037 Jan Michelsen 9.900 7.600 8.200
6035 Quinn Gillette 8.900 10.100 9.700
6036 Noah Maki 8.400 8.300 8.5009.100 8.5009.200
6034 Jordan Dakessian* 8.900 8.800
6038 Tyler Perry 8.5008.200 8.0009.100

10 SGA (Ballard) * 155.800 24.700 26.100 25.600 26.400 27.500 25.500
910 8T 7 11 8

6043 Mateo Austin 10.000 7.900 9.0009.100 9.5009.800
6045 Jack Miller 8.900 9.500 8.9009.100 9.0009.000
6044 Finn Jacobsen 5.800 8.700 8.5007.400 7.0008.700

11 Mid Columbia * 153.900 23.200 26.100 25.500 26.000 27.800 25.300
1011 8T 8 10 9

6018 Ethan Hotelling 10.000 10.200 9.0009.000 9.0009.700
6019 Gavin Nutt 7.400 7.700 8.4008.500 8.5009.500
6020 Alden Williams 5.800 8.200 8.6008.000 8.600
6758 Marcus Winters 7.800
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12 Dynamic * 103.100 18.700 18.200 16.900 17.400 17.300 14.600
1212 12 12 12 12

6021 Kaysic Lundquist 10.300 10.600 8.9009.500 6.0009.300
6759 Conner Barker 8.400 7.600 8.5007.400 8.6008.000

13 Leading Edge - South * 53.900 10.300 8.900 8.600 9.100 8.600 8.400
1313 13 13 13 13

6028 Nate Van Zoeren 10.300 8.900 9.1008.600 8.4008.600
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Griffin Behnke6022
Metropolitan

10.300 10.300 9.50010.200 10.10010.700 61.100
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaden Hayakawa6025
Metropolitan

10.100 10.100 9.40010.100 9.70010.200 59.600
3 3T 2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

J J Pacquing6048
SGA (Columbia City)

10.600 9.000 9.1009.700 8.80010.200 57.400
1 8 3T 5 2T 4T 3 

3 

Logan Chynoweth*6046
SGA (Columbia City)

8.700 9.400 9.0509.200 7.3009.900 53.550
6 7 5 6 4 10T 4 

4 

Leon Vorkoper6026
Metropolitan

7.200 9.800 9.2008.600 8.8009.300 52.900
9 5 6 4 7 4T 5T

5T

Henry Moore6047
SGA (Columbia City)

9.400 8.000 9.0008.300 9.0009.200 52.900
4 10 7 7 8 3 5T

5T

Shogo Yamashita6027
Metropolitan

6.600 10.200 8.8009.700 7.3009.800 52.400
10 2 3T 8 5 10T 7 

7 

Quinn Gillette6035
Tech Gymnastics

8.900 10.100 8.2006.500 7.7009.700 51.100
5 3T 11 11 6 8 8 

8 

Shay West6049
SGA (Columbia City)

7.300 8.300 8.5007.400 7.9009.000 48.400
8 9 8 9 10 7 9 

9 

Maxwell Swanson6042
North Coast

8.400 6.100 9.3007.300 8.1009.100 48.300
7 11 9 3 9 6 10 

10 

Zachary Roach6011
Black Hills

4.900 9.500 8.3006.800 7.6006.100 43.200
11 6 10 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tom Young6050
SGA (Columbia City)

10.300 9.900 8.8009.200 9.5009.300 57.000
1T 4 3 8T 9T 1 1 

1 

Rey Notarte6032
VEGA

9.300 10.000 9.4008.800 8.70010.600 56.800
5 3 6 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Landon James6009
Black Hills

10.100 9.000 8.7009.000 9.2009.400 55.400
4 7 4T 10T 8 2T 3 

3 

Carter Shinn6753
Olympic Gymnastics

10.300 8.700 9.0009.500 7.60010.100 55.200
1T 9T 1T 5 2 12T 4 

4 

Kaysic Lundquist6021
Dynamic

10.300 10.600 8.9009.500 6.0009.300 54.600
1T 1 1T 6T 9T 15 5 

5 

Aden Haury6024
Metropolitan

9.100 8.300 8.5009.000 9.2009.900 54.000
6T 13 4T 13T 3T 2T 6 

6 

Joey Donnelly6029
VEGA

9.100 8.600 9.1008.300 8.8009.800 53.700
6T 11T 8 4 5 4 7 

7 

Sean Hansford6023
Metropolitan

7.400 10.200 8.6008.000 8.6009.900 52.700
12T 2 11 12 3T 7 8 

8 

Austin Hartman6039
North Coast

8.900 8.600 9.3007.900 8.0009.000 51.700
8T 11T 12 2 13 9T 9 

9 

Kelly Bateman6000
Emerald City

8.900 9.100 9.2007.400 8.7007.700 51.000
8T 5T 14 3 15 5T 10 

10 

Ulee Klebeck6014
Cascade Elite

8.400 8.700 8.9007.500 7.2009.600 50.300
10 9T 13 6T 6 14 11T

11T

Kaspar Marwick6016
Cascade Elite

7.300 9.100 8.7008.200 7.8009.200 50.300
14 5T 9T 10T 11 11 11T

11T

Gavin Nutt6019
Mid Columbia

7.400 7.700 8.4008.500 8.5009.500 50.000
12T 14 7 15 7 8 13 

13 

Tyler Perry6038
Tech Gymnastics

7.500 7.500 8.5008.200 8.0009.100 48.800
11 15 9T 13T 12 9T 14 

14 

Jordan Dakessian*6034
Tech Gymnastics

5.600 8.900 8.8007.200 7.6008.100 46.200
15 8 15 8T 14 12T 15 

15 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Pellett6003
Emerald City

10.000 10.700 9.20010.300 9.10010.500 59.800
6T 1 1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Jackson Maughan6002
Emerald City

9.600 9.800 9.0009.200 9.50010.400 57.500
14 5T 4 8T 2 2T 2 

2 

Ethan Hotelling6018
Mid Columbia

10.000 10.200 9.0009.000 9.0009.700 56.900
6T 3 8T 8T 7T 5T 3 

3 

Edison Twyman6033
VEGA

9.800 9.800 9.4008.800 8.9009.400 56.100
10T 5T 11T 2 12T 8 4 

4 

Remmington Meredith6010
Black Hills

10.500 6.700 9.1009.600 10.4009.500 55.800
1 25 2T 5T 11 1 5 

5 

Cameron Salt6004
Emerald City

10.300 9.300 9.5008.900 8.3009.400 55.700
2T 8T 10 1 12T 17T 6 

6 

Mateo Austin6043
SGA (Ballard)

10.000 7.900 9.0009.100 9.5009.800 55.300
6T 22 5T 8T 4T 2T 7 

7 

Cameron Ross6012
Black Hills

10.200 9.200 9.0008.600 8.3009.800 55.100
4T 11T 15T 8T 4T 17T 8 

8 

Benjamin Hayward6008
Black Hills

9.800 9.300 8.8008.800 8.4009.800 54.900
10T 8T 11T 15T 4T 15T 9 

9 

Blaise McBee6031
VEGA

9.800 9.200 9.1008.500 8.3009.600 54.500
10T 11T 17 5T 9T 17T 10 

10 

Tanner Hardley6030
VEGA

8.800 9.300 9.3009.600 8.1009.300 54.400
18 8T 2T 3 14T 21 11T

11T

Jack Miller6045
SGA (Ballard)

8.900 9.500 8.9009.100 9.0009.000 54.400
17 7 5T 12T 20 5T 11T

11T

Dylan Meader6041
North Coast

10.200 8.600 8.9008.100 8.8009.700 54.300
4T 15 20T 12T 7T 9T 13 

13 

Nate Van Zoeren6028
Leading Edge - South

10.300 8.900 9.1008.600 8.4008.600 53.900
2T 13 15T 5T 24T 15T 14 

14 

Joey Schmitt*6005
Olympic Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.7008.800 9.0009.300 53.400
16 16 11T 17T 14T 5T 15 

15 

Sam King6040
North Coast

9.400 7.700 8.7009.000 8.8009.200 52.800
15 23 8T 17T 16T 9T 16 

16 

Nelson Krahn6015
Cascade Elite

8.600 8.000 8.6008.700 8.70010.000 52.600
20 20T 14 19T 3 11T 17 

17 

Noah Seacrist*6006
Olympic Gymnastics

9.700 7.100 8.9008.400 8.5009.600 52.200
13 24 18 12T 9T 13T 18 

18 

Matthew Saenz6013
Black Hills

6.800 10.400 8.8008.300 8.7009.100 52.100
22 2 19 15T 18T 11T 19 

19 

Noah Maki6036
Tech Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 8.5009.100 8.5009.200 52.000
21 17 5T 21T 16T 13T 20 

20 

Jan Michelsen6037
Tech Gymnastics

9.900 8.000 8.3007.600 8.2008.900 50.900
9 20T 23 24 21 20 21 

21 

Matthew Tang6017
Cascade Elite

6.100 10.100 8.4008.100 7.9009.100 49.700
23 4 20T 23 18T 22 22 

22 

Jacob Leiter6001
Emerald City

8.700 8.100 7.9006.700 7.7008.800 47.900
19 19 25 25 22 23 23 

23 

Alden Williams6020
Mid Columbia

5.800 8.200 8.6008.000 7.4008.600 46.600
24T 18 22 19T 24T 24 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finn Jacobsen6044
SGA (Ballard)

5.800 8.700 8.5007.400 7.0008.700 46.100
24T 14 24 21T 23 25 25 

25 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cash Christopher*6754
Cascade Elite

8.200 8.200 8.5007.400 7.6008.900 48.800
1 2 2 2T 1T 3 1 

1 

Dominic Barnebey6750
Emerald City

7.300 7.000 8.9007.700 8.6008.900 48.400
2 3 1 1 1T 1 2 

2 

Miles Barnet*6752
Olympic Gymnastics

7.000 8.400 8.5006.000 8.1008.300 46.300
3 1 3 2T 3 2 3 

3 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Cherenzia6751
Emerald City

7.300 7.700 8.8008.000 8.1008.600 48.500
2 4 2 2 3 3 1T

1T

Conner Barker6759
Dynamic

8.400 7.600 8.5007.400 8.6008.000 48.500
1 5 3 4T 5 1 1T

1T

Judah Hirschman6756
Cascade Elite

5.600 8.600 8.0006.300 7.6008.700 44.800
4 1 7 7 2 5 3 

3 

Fletcher Lohrentz6757
Cascade Elite

5.400 7.500 8.5008.400 5.8008.800 44.400
6 6 1 4T 1 7 4 

4 

Jacob Elkins6755
Cascade Elite

5.900 8.200 9.0006.800 7.5006.500 43.900
3 2 5 1 7 6 5 

5 

Griffen Walden*6760
Metropolitan

4.800 8.100 8.6006.600 8.5007.100 43.700
7 3 6 3 6 2 6 

6 

Marcus Winters6758
Mid Columbia

5.500 5.900 8.3007.200 7.8008.400 43.100
5 7 4 6 4 4 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation


